DB w3schools.com

ESERCIZIO
Dato il database presente nella sezione “SQL” -> “Try It Yourself” di “w3schools.com”.
[image: image1.png]SQL Statement:

SELECT * FROM Customers;

Edit the SQL Statement, and click "Run SQL" to see the result.

Result:

Click "Run SQL' to execute the SQL statement above.

Your Database:

Tablenames
Customers
Cateqories
Employees
OrderDetails
Orders
Products
Shippers
Suppliers

All-In-

Records.
o1

s

10

s18

19

77

20




Analizzalo e deduci il suo 

· schema logico

· schema E/R

